
Hotel Marlin Pekalongan
Jl. Wiradesa 25, Pekalongan 51152 
Central Java - Indonesia 

�  +62 285 4414 555
�  +62 285 4414 544
�   info@marlinpekalongan.com
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MEETING ROOM
NAME

AREA
(sqm)

CLASS ROOM THEATER U-SHAPE BOARD ROOM ROUND TABLE STANDING

NORTH SEA

DEWARUCI 1

DEWARUCI 2

DEWARUCI 1&2

PHINISI

38.4

52.2

52.2

221.3

90


